
Show #A6840 (CHARLENE CARTER): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

312. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 173 SUDDEN RUMORS CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS JANE A KIMMEL , 

2 113 A GOOD ORDER TAMI D MCALLISTER TAMI MCALLISTER SOUTHBURY, CT

3 107 I DANCE IN THE DARK WHITNEY A LAGACE CINDY WATSON DURHAM, CT

4 350 BETTIN IM BEST EUGENE SPAGNOLA MICHEAL RAPP , 

5 250 ZIPS PARTY CRASHER EUGENE SPAGNOLA PAT CARLSON SHEFFIELD, MA

6 247 GETTIN HOT CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS , 

7 298 RV MIRACLE MACHINE JUSTIN C ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

8 105 BURNIN PLEASURE WHITNEY A LAGACE LISA MARIE LABENSKI , 

9 220 THE ROCKNROLL COWBOY ADAM B PARKS ADAM B PARKS WASHINGTON, DC

DQ 286 THECROWDGOESWILDTOO TOREY RODERICK JOANN OR RONALD GROSS EAST HADDAM, CT



Show #A6841 (MIKE CARTER): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

312. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 173 SUDDEN RUMORS CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS JANE A KIMMEL , 

2 113 A GOOD ORDER TAMI D MCALLISTER TAMI MCALLISTER SOUTHBURY, CT

3 250 ZIPS PARTY CRASHER EUGENE SPAGNOLA PAT CARLSON SHEFFIELD, MA

4 107 I DANCE IN THE DARK WHITNEY A LAGACE CINDY WATSON DURHAM, CT

5 247 GETTIN HOT CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS , 

6 350 BETTIN IM BEST EUGENE SPAGNOLA MICHEAL RAPP , 

7 298 RV MIRACLE MACHINE JUSTIN C ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

8 105 BURNIN PLEASURE WHITNEY A LAGACE LISA MARIE LABENSKI , 

9 220 THE ROCKNROLL COWBOY ADAM B PARKS ADAM B PARKS WASHINGTON, DC

DQ 286 THECROWDGOESWILDTOO TOREY RODERICK JOANN OR RONALD GROSS EAST HADDAM, CT



Show #A6842 (KAREN WATTERS): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

312. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 173 SUDDEN RUMORS CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS JANE A KIMMEL , 

2 113 A GOOD ORDER TAMI D MCALLISTER TAMI MCALLISTER SOUTHBURY, CT

3 107 I DANCE IN THE DARK WHITNEY A LAGACE CINDY WATSON DURHAM, CT

4 250 ZIPS PARTY CRASHER EUGENE SPAGNOLA PAT CARLSON SHEFFIELD, MA

5 350 BETTIN IM BEST EUGENE SPAGNOLA MICHEAL RAPP , 

6 247 GETTIN HOT CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS , 

7 298 RV MIRACLE MACHINE JUSTIN C ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

8 105 BURNIN PLEASURE WHITNEY A LAGACE LISA MARIE LABENSKI , 

9 220 THE ROCKNROLL COWBOY ADAM B PARKS ADAM B PARKS WASHINGTON, DC

DQ 286 THECROWDGOESWILDTOO TOREY RODERICK JOANN OR RONALD GROSS EAST HADDAM, CT



Show #A6842 (KAREN WATTERS): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)


